16012-1/2/3
Led tube Eco line 60 cm 10W

colour
colour temp
base

power factor
voltage
efficacy I/w
total lumen
cri

life time
beam angle
wattage
replacement for
diameter ¢
length

panel front
certificates

warranty

Note

WW-NW-CW
3000-4500-6500K
gl3

>0.90

100 -240vac
100-110 Im/w
1000-1100 Im
>80

50.000 hrs

120 deg

10 watt

TI60 cm

26 mm

60 cm

frosted pvc
ce/rohs / TUV

3 years

Specifications listed are in effect at time of printing and are subject to alteration without prior notice or obligation.

RAW LED reserves the right to periodically upgrade these specifications through additions, deletions and substitutions.

RAW LED B.V.
Hellingweg 134 | 2583 DX The Hague | The Netherlands

T+31(0)70 322 54 73 | F +31(0)70 358 41 80 | info@rawled.com | www.rawled.com
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Light output
CenterBeamLux12 Beam Width

0.5m 580 Ix 2x1m
1.0m 1821x 5x3m
1.5m 89 Ix 7x4m
20m 511x 10x6m
25m 321 12x7Tm
m 231 15%9m

Beam Angle: 135°x 110°

Field Angle: 180° x 160°

Notes:

1. For footcandle, fc multiply lux by 0.09

2. Lux multiplier: 6500K - 1.00
4500K-0.90
3000K-0.70
Clear-1.09

Dimensions

587

1] = |
=

f——32

~26

28,5

~29,5

Notes:

1. Dimensionsshowninmm.




Packaging

1.Quantity / Carton: 25 pieces
2.Carton dimension (L x W x H): 645 x 210 x 210mm




raw

19112-1/2/3
Led tube Eco line 90 cm 12W

colour
colour temp
base

power factor
voltage
efficacy I/w
total lumen
cri

life time
beam angle
wattage
replacement for
diameter ¢
length

panel front
certificates

warranty

Note

WW-NW-CW
3000-4500-6500K
gl3

>0.90

100 -240vac
90-110 Im/w
1080-1320 Im
>80

50.000 hrs

120 deg

12 watt

TI60 cm

26 mm

60 cm

frosted pvc
ce/rohs / TUV

3 years

Specifications listed are in effect at time of printing and are subject to alteration without prior notice or obligation.

RAW LED reserves the right to periodically upgrade these specifications through additions, deletions and substitutions.

RAW LED B.V.
Hellingweg 134 | 2583 DX The Hague | The Netherlands

T+31(0)70 322 54 73 | F +31(0)70 358 41 80 | info@rawled.com | www.rawled.com
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Light output
CenterBeamLux12 Beam Width

0.5m 580 Ix 2x1m
1.0m 1821x 5x3m
1.5m 89 Ix 7x4m
20m 511x 10x6m
25m 321 12x7Tm
m 231 15%9m

BeamAngle: 135° x 110°

Field Angle: 180° x 160°

Notes:

1. For footcandle, fc multiply lux by 0.09
2. Lux multiplier: 6500K - 1.00

4500K-0.90
3000K-0.70
Clear-1.09
Dimensions
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Notes:

1. Dimensions shown in mm.




aging

1. Quantity / Carton: 25 pieces
2. Cartondimension (LxW xH): 945 x210x 210mm
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12029-1/2/3
Led tube eco line 120 cm 18W

colour
colour temp
base

power factor
voltage
efficacy I/w
total lumen
cri

life time
beam angle
wattage
replacement for
diameter ¢
length

panel front
certificates

warranty

Note

WW-NW-CW
3000-4500-6500K
gl3

>0.90

100 -240vac
80-110 Im/w
1440-1980 Im
>80

50.000 hrs

120 deg

18 watt

TI120 cm

26 mm

120 cm
frosted/clear pvc
ce/rohs/tuv

3 years

Specifications listed are in effect at time of printing and are subject to alteration without prior notice or obligation.

RAW LED reserves the right to periodically upgrade these specifications through additions, deletions and substitutions.

RAW LED B.V.
Hellingweg 134 | 2583 DX The Hague | The Netherlands

T+31(0)70 322 54 73 | F+31(0)70 358 41 80 | info@rawled.com | www.rawled.com
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Light output
CenterBeamLux12 Beam Width
0.5m 826 Ix 2x1m
1.0m Mlx 5x3m
1.5m 162 1x 7x4m
20m 98 Ix 10x6m
25m B4 Ix 12x7m
m 46 Ix 15x9m
BeamAngle: 135°x 110°
Field Angle: 180° x 160°
Notes:

1. For footcandle, fc multiply lux by 0.09

2. Lux multiplier: 6500K - 1.00
4500K-0.90
3000K-0.70

Clear-1.09

Dimensions
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Dimensions in mm
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Packaging

1. Quantity / Carton: 25 pieces
2. Cartondimension (LxW xH):1245x210x210mm




12020-1/2/3

colour WW-NW-CW
colour temp 3000-4500-6500K
base gl3
power factor >0.90
voltage 100 -240vac
efficacy I/w 80-110 Im/w
total lumen 1600-2200 Im
cri >80
life time 50.000 hrs
beam angle 120 deg
wattage 20 watt
replacement for TI120cm
diameter ¢ 26 mm
length 120 cm
panel front frosted/clear pvc
certificates ce/rohs/tuv
warranty 3 years

C let
raw

Led tube eco line 120 cm 20W

Note
Specifications listed are in effect at time of printing and are subject to alteration without prior notice or obligation.
RAW LED reserves the right to periodically upgrade these specifications through additions, deletions and substitutions.

RAW LED B.V.
Hellingweg 134 | 2583 DX The Hague | The Netherlands
T+31(0)70 322 54 73 | F +31(0)70 358 41 80 | info@rawled.com | www.rawled.com




Light output
CenterBeam Lux12 Beam Width

0.5m 903 Ix 2x1m
1.0m Mlx 5x3m
1.5m 176 Ix Tx4m
20m 107 Ix 10x6m
2.5m 70 Ix 12x7Tm
m 50 Ix 15x9m

BeamAngle: 135° x 110°

Field Angle: 180° x 160°

Notes:

1. For footcandle, fc multiply lux by 0.09

2. Lux multiplier: 6500K - 1.00
4500K-0.90
3000K-0.70
Clear-1.09

Dimensions

f1av

Note: Dimensions in mm




Packaging

1. Quantity / Carton: 25 pieces
2. Cartondimension (LxW xH):1245x210x210mm




15029-1/2/3

colour WW-NW-CW
colour temp 3000-4500-6500K
base gl3
power factor >0.90
voltage 100 -240vac
efficacy I/w 80-110 Im/w
total lumen 1760-2420 Im
cri >80
life time 50.000 hrs
beam angle 120 deg
wattage 22 watt
replacement for TI150 cm
diameter ¢ 26 mm
length 150 cm
panel front frosted/clear pvc
certificates ce/rohs/tuv
warranty 3 years

C let
raw

Led tube eco line 150 cm 22W

Note
Specifications listed are in effect at time of printing and are subject to alteration without prior notice or obligation.
RAW LED reserves the right to periodically upgrade these specifications through additions, deletions and substitutions.

RAW LED B.V.
Hellingweg 134 | 2583 DX The Hague | The Netherlands
T+31(0)70 322 54 73 | F+31(0)70 358 41 80 | info@rawled.com | www.rawled.com
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Light output
CenterBeamLux12 Beam Width

0.5m 872 1x 2x1m
1.0m M8 x 5x3m
1.5m 1891x Tx4m
20m 1161x 10x6m
2.5m 76 Ix 12x7Tm
m 55 Ix 15%x9m

BeamAngle: 135° x 110°

Field Angle: 180°x 160°

Notes:

1. For footcandle, fc multiply lux by 0.09

2. Lux multiplier: 6500K - 1.00
4500K-0.90
3000K-0.70

Clear-1.09

Dimensions
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Note: Dimensions in mm
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1. Quantity / Carton: 25 pieces
2. Cartondimension (Lx W xH):1545x210x210mm




15024-1/2/3

colour WW-NW-CW
colour temp 3000-4500-6500K
base gl3
power factor >0.90
voltage 100 -240vac
efficacy I/w 80-110 Im/w
total lumen 1920-2640 Im
cri >80
life time 50.000 hrs
beam angle 120 deg
wattage 24 watt
replacement for TI150 cm
diameter ¢ 26 mm
length 150 cm
panel front frosted/clear pvc
certificates ce/rohs/tuv
warranty 3 years

C let
raw

Led tube eco line 150 cm 24W

Note
Specifications listed are in effect at time of printing and are subject to alteration without prior notice or obligation.
RAW LED reserves the right to periodically upgrade these specifications through additions, deletions and substitutions.

RAW LED B.V.
Hellingweg 134 | 2583 DX The Hague | The Netherlands
T+31(0)70 322 54 73 | F +31(0)70 358 41 80 | info@rawled.com | www.rawled.com




Light output
CenterBeam Lux 12 Beam Width

0.5m 913Ix 2x1m
1.0m 368 1x 5x3m
1.5m 198 Ix Txdm
2.0m 120 Ix 10x6m
2.5m 80 Ix 12x7Tm
m 60 Ix 15x9m

BeamAngle: 135° x 110°

FieldAngle: 180° x 160°

Notes:

1. For footcandle, fc multiply lux by 0.09

2. Lux multiplier: 6500K - 1.00
4500K-0.90
3000K-0.70

Clear-1.09

Dimensions

1497
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Note: Dimensions in mm




1. Quantity / Carton: 25 pieces
2. Cartondimension (Lx W xH):1545x210x210mm




15026-1/2/3

colour WW-NW-CW
colour temp 3000-4500-6500K
base gl3
power factor >0.90
voltage 100 -240vac
efficacy I/w 80-110 Im/w
total lumen 2080-2860 Im
cri >80
life time 50.000 hrs
beam angle 120 deg
wattage 26 watt
replacement for TI 150 cm
diameter ¢ 26 mm
length 150 cm
panel front frosted/clear pvc
certificates ce/rohs/tuv
warranty 3 years

C let
raw

Led tube eco line 150 cm 26W

Note
Specifications listed are in effect at time of printing and are subject to alteration without prior notice or obligation.
RAW LED reserves the right to periodically upgrade these specifications through additions, deletions and substitutions.

RAW LED B.V.
Hellingweg 134 | 2583 DX The Hague | The Netherlands
T+31(0)70 322 54 73 | F +31(0)70 358 41 80 | info@rawled.com | www.rawled.com




Light output
CenterBeam Lux12 Beam Width

0.5m 1013 Ix 2x1m
1.0m 4131 5x3m
1.5m 2231X 7x4m
20m 136 x 10x6m
25m 91 Ix 12x7Tm
m 66 Ix 19%9m

BeamAngle: 135°x 110°

Field Angle: 180° x 160°

Notes:

1. For footcandle, fc multiply lux by 0.09
2. Lux multiplier: 6500K - 1.00

4500K-0.90
3000K-0.70
Clear-1.09
Dimensions
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Note: Dimensions in mm
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Packaging

1. Quantity / Carton: 25 pieces
2. Cartondimension (LXxW x H): 1545 x210x210mm




15032-1/2/3

colour WW-NW-CW
colour temp 3000-4500-6500K
base gl3
power factor >0.90
voltage 100 -240vac
efficacy I/w 80-110 Im/w
total lumen 2400-3300 Im
cri >80
life time 50.000 hrs
beam angle 120 deg
wattage 30 watt
replacement for TI150 cm
diameter ¢ 26 mm
length 150 cm
panel front frosted/clear pvc
certificates ce/rohs/tuv
warranty 3 years

C let
raw

Led tube eco line 150 cm 30W

Note
Specifications listed are in effect at time of printing and are subject to alteration without prior notice or obligation.
RAW LED reserves the right to periodically upgrade these specifications through additions, deletions and substitutions.

RAW LED B.V.
Hellingweg 134 | 2583 DX The Hague | The Netherlands
T+31(0)70 322 54 73 | F +31(0)70 358 41 80 | info@rawled.com | www.rawled.com




Light output
CenterBeam Lux!2 Beam Width
0.5m 1013 Ix 2x1m
1.0m 4131 5x3m
1.5m 2231 Txdm
20m 136 Ix 10x6m
25m 91 Ix 12X7Tm
m 66 Ix 15x9m
BeamAngle: 135°x 110°
Field Angle: 180° x 160°
Notes:

1. For footcandle, fc multiply lux by 0.09

2. Lux multiplier: 6500K - 1.00
4500K-0.90
3000K-0.70

Clear-1.09

Dimensions

1497

Note: Dimensions in mm




Packaging

1. Quantity / Carton: 25 pieces
2. Cartondimension (Lx W xH):1545x210x210mm




